
Mailing Date: August 11, 2025

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant II
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst I
ari.briski@lacity.org

Jonas Simjus
801 S. Grand Avenue, Ste 1020
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Vanessa Soto
Senior City Planner
vanessa.soto@lacity.org

Yi Lu
City Planner
yi.lu@lacity.org

Owner:
Steven Riboli 
715 Lamar Street
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Determination Mailing For:
TT-51669-IND-M3-1A

Irwin Yau
18821 Bardeen Ave
Irvine, CA 92612

Representative:
Dana Sayles
11287 Washington Blvd.
Culver City, CA 90230

kkeys@praxisdevgroup.com 
dana@three6ixty.net 
helen.campbell@lacity.org 
kyle.hickey@lacity.org 
will@aialosangeles.org

Jane Choi
Principle City Planner
Jane.choi@lacity.org

Applicant:
Kacy Keys
4858 West Pico Blvd #736 
Los Angeles, CA 90019

Dwaite@coxcastle.com
Steve.Riboli@risovwilys.com
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